
数の大小 月 日

1000より大きい数 名前

はじめた時間

おわった時間

に　＞　か　＜　を書きましょう かかった時間

① ⑩

② ⑪

③ ⑫

④ ⑬

⑤ ⑭

⑥ ⑮

⑦ ⑯

⑧ ⑰

⑨ ⑱
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5694

2587 ＜ 2599

7220 ＜ 7278

3349 ＜ 3413

3977 ＞ 3941

5465 ＞ 5415

4841 ＞ 4794

4343 ＜ 4392

3393 ＜ 3459

6780 ＞ 6729

4624 ＜ 4684

5748 ＜ 5779

5238 ＜ 5300

5712

7799 ＞ 7775

8387 ＞ 8325

3091 ＜ 3159

5621 ＜

5705 ＜

8014 ＜ 8059



数の大小 月 日

1000より大きい数 名前

はじめた時間

おわった時間

に　＞　か　＜　を書きましょう かかった時間

① ⑩

② ⑪

③ ⑫

④ ⑬

⑤ ⑭

⑥ ⑮

⑦ ⑯

⑧ ⑰

⑨ ⑱
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5415

5621 ＜ 5694

5705 ＜ 5712

7799 ＞ 7775

3159

4392

6729

4684

5779

3413 5465 ＞

5748 ＜

3459 3091 ＜

2587 ＜

3349 ＜

4343 ＜

6780 ＞

4624 ＜

4841 ＞

2599 8014 ＜ 8059

7220 ＜ 7278 3977 ＞ 3941

4794 8387 ＞ 8325

5238 ＜ 5300

3393 ＜
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